
 

Adult Student Price List 2024 

 
Start Date: Any Monday (except when a Bank Holiday) Levels: A1 (Beginners) – C2 (Proficiency) 

Minimum Age: 17 Maximum Age: None 

Fees include: Welcome pack, level test, end of course certificate, access to all facilities and student social programme, optional 2 
hours free conversation class per week. 

Courses 

 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 6 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 12-25 weeks 

General English/ IELTS 

15 hours Morning 

(09:30 – 12:45) 
€200 €375 €530 €660 €925 €1145 €1585 €130 per week 

General English 

15 hours Afternoon 

(13:45 – 16:30) 

€180 €350 €495 €615 €890 €1055 €1450 €120 per week 

General English/IELTS 

20 hours Intensive 

(15 Hours Morning + 5 

Hours Afternoon private 

tuition per week) 

€445 €865 €1270 €1650 €2405 €3125 €4555 
€130 per week + €50 

per hour of private 

tuition  

As a member of Ireland’s newest unique quality organisation, ELE Ireland (www.ele-ireland.ie), the student’s English course and fees are 
protected throughout their stay. This means that they will not have to pay extra fees for language course insurance as ELE Ireland has a 
sanctioned PEL (Protection of Enrolled Learners) policy in place.  We are the only organisation who has been granted this privilege due to our 
professionalism and standing in the sector. 

Work & Study 

15 hour course 26 weeks  Extras  Other fees 

Morning €2950  
One-to-one/ Individual 
tuition €70 per hour  Registration Fee €35 

Afternoon €2650  
ESP (English for Specific 
purposes) 

Available on request  Airport Transfers 
One Way €75/ 
Return €130 

Medical 
Insurance €130     Course Book (Optional) €35 

Exam Fee TIE: €170     IELTS Exam (Optional) €250 

Accommodation 
One of the best ways to learn English is to immerse yourself and stay with a local host family. Our carefully chosen host families all live within 
easy reach of the school. Host family accommodation is on a shared room, full board basis and includes laundry facilities (dry cleaning not 
included) and all general common family lifestyle living. 

 
Shared Room 
(Sep – May) 

Shared Room 
(June / July / August) 

Single  Room 
(Year Round) 

Note: 
Single rooms are limited 
and are not guaranteed. 

1 week €240 €260 €280 

2 weeks €480 €520 €560 

3 weeks €720 €780 €840 

4 weeks €960 €1040 €1120  

Host family placement fee  €70 

 

This pricelist is valid for bookings made and paid 
for 2024 

Special dietary requirements (e.g. gluten free, 
vegan, halal) 

€60/ week 

 

Active Language Learning 
78/79 Upper Georges Street 

Dun Laoghaire, Co.Dublin, A96 KH58, Ireland 

www.all.ie 

Unnecessary change of family €100 
 

Any damage to property in home stay by students will incur a charge 
 

 

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-active-language-learning-dublin.php3
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